506894594 09/28/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6941416

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
QINJI (SHENZHEN) TRADING CO., LTD.	09/24/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AIGOU CHUANGXIN(SHENZHEN) YOUXIAN GONGSI
Street Address:	HUANGUANNANLU94HAO, DESHENGCHANGDASHA907 LONGHUAQU GUANHUJIEDAO ZHANGXISHEQU
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29678372

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 19175880481
Email: tonyhom@live.com
Correspondent Name: TONY C. HOM
Address Line 1: 81 70 ST,`

Address Line 4: BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11209

 NAME OF SUBMITTER:
 TONY C. HOM

 SIGNATURE:
 /h/

 DATE SIGNED:
 09/28/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment US29678372#page1.tif

PATENT 506894594 REEL: 057631 FRAME: 0036

Certificate of Assignment of Right

I/We, the undersigned, hereby assign on <u>September 24, 2021</u> (date) all of the
right pertaining to
US design patent application No. <u>US29678372</u> filed on <u>January 28,2019</u> (date)
to the Assignee(s) listed below:
Assignee (name, national and address): Aigou Chuangxin(Shenzhen) Youxian
Gongsi , China, Huanguannanlu 94 hao , Deshengchangdasha 907 Longhuaqu
Guanhujiedao Zhangxishegu, Shenzhen Guangdong China 518000
Signed by: Yu Li
Signature: Yu Li
Assignor (name, national and address): Qinji (Shenzhen) Trading Co., Ltd.,
China, No. 28, F/5, Building A, Wanhe Science & Technology Mansion, No. 7,
Huitong Road, Fenghuang Community, Fenghuang Street, Guangming
District, Shenzhen City
Signed by: Yu Li
Signed by: Yu Li Signature: Yu Li
Effective date of Assignment: September 24, 2021

RECORDED: 09/28/2021

PATENT REEL: 057631 FRAME: 0037